CORELESS PUSH ROD ACTUATOR
dingsmotion.com
Jiangsu DINGS' Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Founded in 2008, Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. is guided by the philosophy,
“Quality stems from responsibility, and details determine success.”
As a global leader in precision linear motion, DINGS’ delivers a comprehensive portfolio of precision stepper,
DC and BLDC motors, voice coil motors, lead and ball screw linear actuators, PMSM motors for eco-mobility,
and advanced motion controllers — setting new benchmarks in the global motion control market.

Content
CORELESS PUSH ROD ACTUATOR�
Part number construction� 4
10 mm� 5
12 mm� 6
16 mm� 7
22 mm� 8
Part Number Construction
4
Motor Size
Product Name
ZWW = Coreless Brushless DC Motor
Motor Shape
	 C = Circular Type
Motor Length
Uni : mm
When the length involves decimal points, use "_" instead
Motor Casing
L = Aluminum
T = Stainless steel / Iron
Gear Ratio
00 = Gear Ratio
00  ZWW  C  00  L  G0  D - 51_5  S  N  S - EK0 - 1
1 2 3 4 5 96 7 8 10 11 12 13
Motor Size (mm) 10 12 16 22
Lead Screw Code
Please refer to lead screw code selection table
Effective Stroke Length
Screw Surface Treatment
S = Standard (No teflon coating)
End Machining
C = Customize
N = None
Nut Style
S = Standard flange nut
Encoder
0 = Resolution
Customer Serial Number
Example
Part Number	 10ZWWC25L-G18AB-16SNS-EK1024-001
Description	 Motor diameter 10 mm
Coreless Brushless DC Motor
Motor length 25 mm
Stainless steel housing
Gear ratio 1:18
AB lead
Effective stroke 16 mm
Customization: None